Projected Championship 2023

Detail Results

Amersham

Title

PERFECT TURN

RED DEER MATING

ALLENS HUMMINGBIRD HOVERING
LEAFY FRAME

LOOKING FOR LUNCH
MOTORCROSS PAS DE DEUX
NOT CONVINCED

OSPREY WITH CATCH
SMALL SKIPPER ON THISTLE
THREE LITTLE IRISES
NEWSPAPER SAXOPHONIST
PREENING

UNEXPECTED BOUNCE

THE SHAPE OF WATER
VICTORIAN MAN

Banbury

Title

Working Late

Big Festival & Zara Larsson
Hungry Victorian Child

I'm Watching You

Pershore Abbey

Queuing Up Behind

Tyger Tyger Burning Bright
Waiting Patiently

Attack

River Crossing At Dusk
Alstroemeria

Dusk Windermere

Escape From The Canal

| Don't Think It's A Mushroom!
Reflections On Buttermere

Photographer
Maggie James
Brian Ridgley
Patrick Hudgell
Chris Palmer
Linda Gould
Peter Jones
Brian Gough
Ken Law

Brian Ridgley
Hilary Bailey
Maggie James
Peter Jones
John Harding
Alison Trimbee
Yin Wong
Total

Photographer
Barry Lane
MichaelVGreenway
Chris Baldwin
Jeff Youngman
Jeff Youngman
Chris Baldwin
Jeff Youngman
Chris Baldwin
Diana Gamble
Jim McCartan
John Buttress
Jim McCartan
Miles Crisell
Miles Crisell
John Buttress
Total

Score Award
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
175

Score Award
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

© © © © o

154



Ealing&HH
Title
Holly In Green

| Was Trying To Sleep

Say Whaaat
Janna
Keeping Warm
Overboard
Padaung Child

Thameside Towers
Cairngorms Giants

Eagle Eyes
Wishful Thinking
Icescape

It's Been A Long Day

Seaweed
Winter Shut Down

Field End
Title

Good Gourd Its Almost Half a Pound

Silent Witness

Giving It Maximum Effort

Howling
Mean Business

Scootering Through the Architectural Eye

Steely Stare

The Beast of Bond Street

Autumn Essence
Stoke Common
Autumns Path

Blue Remembered Hills

Dummies

Leadenhall Reflections

Swans in the City

Photographer
Shaun Hodge
Kristin Mason
Emmanuel
Paul Mason
Shaun Hodge
Amanda Wright
Dennis Durack
Jenny Fenton
Sally Mason
John Alexander
Mike Lloyd
Jacqui Sinnatt
Amanda Wright
Jacqui Sinnatt
Jenny Fenton
Total

Photographer
Belinda Ewart
Jeff Haynes
Paul Burwood
Denise Odell
Belinda Ewart

Belinda Ewart
Jeff Haynes
Jeff Haynes
Yvonne Milsome
Paul Burwood
Neil Jackson
Neil Jackson
Chunilal Chavda
Paul Burwood
Fiona Rich
Total

Score Award
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

9

9

9
157

Score Award
12
12
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
10

© © © O O

155



Harpenden

Title

CHURCH OF ST THOMAS SLOVENIA
DARTFORD WARBLER
LOOKING OUT FOR DINNER
RED FOX

ONE GOOD TERN

ROOM WITH A VIEW

TIME FOR A STORY
ATHABASCA FALLS
CLEMATIS

ILLUMINATION

PHONE-AHOLIC HEADING FOR A FALL

SPIRITUAL

GOING UNDERGROUND
WHAT'S IN THERE
BEACH CAFE PHU QUOC

Harrow

Title

Dewy Marbled White
Finlay

Ikebana No 3

Morning Light at Therfield
Short Eared Owl

Easy Company Soldier
Look Up!

Snow House

City Reflection

Pink Tulip

Weathered Icelandic Church
Camel Herder

Canary Warped

Tate Britain Stairwell
Waiting for Sunrise

Photographer
Ali Asplin
Richard Gibbs
Ali Asplin

Peter Whitehead
Peter Whitehead
Anne Marie Smith
Ali Asplin

David Whitbread
Paul Johnson
Judith Kelly

Paul Johnson
Liz Thompson
Tim Tate

Kelvin Goodson
Kelvin Goodson
Total

Photographer
Peter Elton

Judith Gimber
Dave Martin

Dave Martin

Peter Elton

John Draper

Peter Polkinghorne
Sue Wright

John Draper

Dave Martin

Sue Wright

Judith Gimber
Judy Buckley-Sharp
Trevor Alexander
Avril Candler

Total

Score Award
15 1st

13

13 Judge's Award
13

11

11

11

10

10

10

10
10
9

9

8
163

Score Award
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
9

9

9

9
160



Imagez

Title

Flamingo

Splashing Out

Wind Power

Brownsea Red Squirrel
Square and Square Alike
Ceiling Glass of Penrhyn Castle
Glacial Flows
Lightbeams and Stars
The Escape Route
Trepidation

Aquavale Sculpture
Architectural Arches
Devil's Tears

Siamang Gibbon
Spiroglass

Kidlington

Title

Bath Time

Hungry

Bunnies

Ice Crystals

Sea Fret Over Lindisfarne
Desert Tree

Spiral Staircase at Sunset
Bearer of Bad News
Budle Bay at Sunset
Greetings Interloper

Left Behind

Life in Colour

Modern Architecture
Sunset Morecambe
Walking Through the Cellarium

Photographer
Chenxi Ni
Steve Allsop
Tony Cashen
Steve Gunn
Kez Ward
Chenxi Ni
Chris Andrews
David Jones
Chris Andrews
Steve Beckett
Edward Stout
Kez Ward
Chenxi Ni
Amanda Hawes
Kez Ward
Total

Photographer

Ric Gillams

Linda Webb

Julie Noble
Sherlaine McKechnie
Joy Rawlins

Ric Gillams

Peter Greenway
Sherlaine McKechnie
Joy Rawlins

Mike Conley

Kim Beson

Sherlaine McKechnie
Linda Webb

Terry Pollard

Joy Rawlins

Total

Score Award
12
12
12
11
11
10

Score Award
12
12
11
11
11
10

[N
o

© © © O © O © ©

149



Leighton Buzzard

Title

44 LEADS ON TRACK

CUP AND SAUCER

DESIGN ICON

OCTOPUSSY

PEEKABOO

EARLY BREAKFAST
REFLECTING POOL

THE OTHER DAY AT THE SALON
TWO STICKS

ADRIFT ON THE GRAND UNION
AT THE HEART OF THE BUILDING
COAST DEFENCE

FIELDS OF GOLD

KEEP CLEAR

Rock Pool

Maidenhead

Title

Horse with ruffled mane

Competing Cyclist

Pink

Verstappen and Hamilton Silverstone
2021

Beach reflections

Determination

Female Banded Demoiselle

One man and his dog

Rugby in the rain

The End of the Day

Yes you may take my picture!
Floating

He kicked he fell he scored
Longstone Lighthouse - Farne Islands
Zig Zag

Photographer
Terry Godber
David Bolam
Roger Gage
Sally Kitchingman
Sandra Eve
Terry Godber
Carol Curd
Wendy Taylor
Mike Kitchingman
Patrick Linford
Martin Wood

Val Bolam

Carol Curd

Tim Gould
Wendy Taylor
Total

Photographer
Jonathan Bowker
Jonathan Bowker
Angela Morgan

Mark Russell
Richard Ellis
Angela Morgan
Mark Russell
Jonathan Bowker
Paul Morgan
Steph Braid
Eleonora Gilbert
Steph Braid
Paul Morgan
John Moon
Richard Ellis
Total

Score Award
13
12
12
11
11

Score Award
13
12
12

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
166



Marlow

Title

FOX

CAUGHT IN THE HEADLIGHTS
GREY HERON

INCOMING GREENFINCH
STAG IN BRACKEN

ARMADILLO IN THE LETTUCE PATCH

BASH CRASH FALL
MISTLETOE AND OAK
AWAITING EXECUTION

BLUE HOUR CALM

DELICATE

SUMMER DAWN

CHINESE LANTERN FESTIVAL
FUN ON THE CHRISTMAS BUS
RAVEN OF ARRAN

Milton Keynes City
Title

A Stormy Corbiere

Axe Maiden

Barn Owl with Prey

Castle Stalker

MudFlats at Snettisham
Silverback

Battlecry

Dana the Sumatran Orangutan
Insomnia

Kestrel Feeding

Red Roof and Running Water
Llyn Padarn

Serviceman

Eleven - Eleven and a Half
Rifleman

Photographer
LOUISE DONOVAN
JON PERRY
LOUISE DONOVAN
LOUISE DONOVAN
DICK FIELDING
SARAH COOPER
ROWENA WOLTON
ROBIN DODD
ROWENA WOLTON
JON PERRY
ROWENA WOLTON
ROBIN DODD

ERIC MEEK
CATHERINE DAY
ROBIN DODD

Total

Photographer
Keith Millard
Colin Mill

Neil Schofield
Simon Raynor
Simon Raynor
Keith Millard
Jamie White
Alison Millard
Keith Millard
Linda Sutton
Colin Mill
Jamie White
Jamie White
Simon Raynor
Colin Mill
Total

Score Award
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
9

9

9
161

Score Award

13 Judge's Award

13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
167



Oxford

Title

Fun at the Seaside
Getting Wet

Lion Portrait

Egret

Finding a Host

Lion Pride

Point to Point Lockinge
Scarface

Taking Flight

Wild Otter

Casting the Net
Puffin with Catch
Sanderling

Two Cosmos

Down in the Thistles

Park Street
Title

Flamenco Fantasy
Liverpool Reflection

Winter is all it's cracked up to be

Lone Duck

Long Eared Owl
Romance in Paris
What did you say
Disconnected Heads
Late night meal

A fountain of pencils
Bubble Power
Chiffon chroma

Jag

Lonely in Lyme Regis
Reflection

Photographer
Dave Belcher
Dave Atkinson
Helen Webb
Keith Worthington
Dave Atkinson
Helen Webb
Dave Belcher
Keith Worthington
William Hall
Helen Webb
Dave McKay
Dave Belcher
Greet Blom

lan Bray

Peter Warrington
Total

Photographer
John Jennings
Chris Gilbert
Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell
Chris Gilbert
Jacqui Taylor
Assaf Frank
Terry Day

David Butler
Miranda Steward
Norman Marshall
Leon Flack

Sue Hipperson
Sue Anderson
Dave Hipperson
Dave Gowlett
Total

Score Award
13 Judge's Award
13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

9

176

Score Award
13
12
12
11
11
11
11



Watford

Title

Peddling Pain

Cuckoo Launching
Hanging in the Balance
Jump

Kettle Bell Swing
Mesmerising

Parent Feeding Juvenile
Pure Determination

The Boxer

The Long Descent
Training Day

Mating Dragonflies

Fox on the Prowl

Her Clothes Spread Wide
The Dog Still Needs Walking

Woodley

Title

Large Red Damsel Fly
Scottish Wildcat

King Penguins on the Look Out
Spinnakers on the Solent
Twilight Surfer

Where Have You Been
Apple Green

Crested Tit in the Cairngorms
Food for the Chicks
Pedestrian Tunnel

Please Don't Ignore Us
Beggar's Belief

Life Begins

Poppy field

Watching the Planes

Photographer
Neetha Atukorale
Martin Patten
Michelle Cirkel
Terri Adcock
Elaine Rushton
Lloyd Moore
Terri Adcock
Caroline Mockett
Lloyd Moore
Patrick Seehanach
Elaine Rushton
Simon Peters
Chris Smyth
Elaine Rushton
Lloyd Moore
Total

Photographer
Bob Collis

Tony King

Julie Wright
Roger McCallum
Mary Nash

Susi Dillon

Bob Collis

Julie Wright
Nigel Hoult
Keith Stoneman
Keith Stoneman
Bob Collis

Susi Dillon
Mary Nash
Mary Nash
Total

Score Award
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10
10
174

Score Award
14 2nd
13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

9

9

9

167



