Projected Championship 2023 Detail Results

Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
PERFECT TURN	Maggie James	13	
RED DEER MATING	Brian Ridgley	13	
ALLENS HUMMINGBIRD HOVERING	Patrick Hudgell	12	
LEAFY FRAME	Chris Palmer	12	
LOOKING FOR LUNCH	Linda Gould	12	
MOTORCROSS PAS DE DEUX	Peter Jones	12	
NOT CONVINCED	Brian Gough	12	
OSPREY WITH CATCH	Ken Law	12	
SMALL SKIPPER ON THISTLE	Brian Ridgley	12	
THREE LITTLE IRISES	Hilary Bailey	12	
NEWSPAPER SAXOPHONIST	Maggie James	11	
PREENING	Peter Jones	11	
UNEXPECTED BOUNCE	John Harding	11	
THE SHAPE OF WATER	Alison Trimbee	10	
VICTORIAN MAN	Yin Wong	10	
	Total	175	

Banbury

,			
Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Working Late	Barry Lane	12	
Big Festival & Zara Larsson	MichaelVGreenway	11	
Hungry Victorian Child	Chris Baldwin	11	
I'm Watching You	Jeff Youngman	11	
Pershore Abbey	Jeff Youngman	11	
Queuing Up Behind	Chris Baldwin	11	
Tyger Tyger Burning Bright	Jeff Youngman	11	
Waiting Patiently	Chris Baldwin	11	
Attack	Diana Gamble	10	
River Crossing At Dusk	Jim McCartan	10	
Alstroemeria	John Buttress	9	
Dusk Windermere	Jim McCartan	9	
Escape From The Canal	Miles Crisell	9	
I Don't Think It's A Mushroom!	Miles Crisell	9	
Reflections On Buttermere	John Buttress	9	
	Total	154	

Ealing&HH

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Holly In Green	Shaun Hodge	12	
I Was Trying To Sleep	Kristin Mason	12	
Say Whaaat	Emmanuel	12	
Janna	Paul Mason	11	
Keeping Warm	Shaun Hodge	11	
Overboard	Amanda Wright	11	
Padaung Child	Dennis Durack	11	
Thameside Towers	Jenny Fenton	11	
Cairngorms Giants	Sally Mason	10	
Eagle Eyes	John Alexander	10	
Wishful Thinking	Mike Lloyd	10	
Icescape	Jacqui Sinnatt	9	
It's Been A Long Day	Amanda Wright	9	
Seaweed	Jacqui Sinnatt	9	
Winter Shut Down	Jenny Fenton	9	
	Total	157	

Field End

Title Good Gourd Its Almost Half a Pound Silent Witness Giving It Maximum Effort Howling Mean Business	Photographer Belinda Ewart Jeff Haynes Paul Burwood Denise Odell Belinda Ewart	Score 12 12 11 11 11	Award
Scootering Through the Architectural Eye	Belinda Ewart	11	
Steely Stare	Jeff Haynes	11	
The Beast of Bond Street	Jeff Haynes	11	
Autumn Essence	Yvonne Milsome	10	
Stoke Common	Paul Burwood	10	
Autumns Path	Neil Jackson	9	
Blue Remembered Hills	Neil Jackson	9	
Dummies	Chunilal Chavda	9	
Leadenhall Reflections	Paul Burwood	9	
Swans in the City	Fiona Rich	9	
	Total	155	

Harpenden

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
CHURCH OF ST THOMAS SLOVENIA	Ali Asplin	15	1st
DARTFORD WARBLER	Richard Gibbs	13	
LOOKING OUT FOR DINNER	Ali Asplin	13	Judge's Award
RED FOX	Peter Whitehead	13	
ONE GOOD TERN	Peter Whitehead	11	
ROOM WITH A VIEW	Anne Marie Smith	11	
TIME FOR A STORY	Ali Asplin	11	
ATHABASCA FALLS	David Whitbread	10	
CLEMATIS	Paul Johnson	10	
ILLUMINATION	Judith Kelly	10	
PHONE-AHOLIC HEADING FOR A FALL	Paul Johnson	10	
SPIRITUAL	Liz Thompson	10	
GOING UNDERGROUND	Tim Tate	9	
WHAT'S IN THERE	Kelvin Goodson	9	
BEACH CAFE PHU QUOC	Kelvin Goodson	8	
	Total	163	

Harrow

11411 5 11		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Dewy Marbled White	Peter Elton	13
Finlay	Judith Gimber	12
Ikebana No 3	Dave Martin	12
Morning Light at Therfield	Dave Martin	12
Short Eared Owl	Peter Elton	12
Easy Company Soldier	John Draper	11
Look Up!	Peter Polkinghorne	11
Snow House	Sue Wright	11
City Reflection	John Draper	10
Pink Tulip	Dave Martin	10
Weathered Icelandic Church	Sue Wright	10
Camel Herder	Judith Gimber	9
Canary Warped	Judy Buckley-Sharp	9
Tate Britain Stairwell	Trevor Alexander	9
Waiting for Sunrise	Avril Candler	9
	Total	160

Imagez

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Flamingo	Chenxi Ni	12
Splashing Out	Steve Allsop	12
Wind Power	Tony Cashen	12
Brownsea Red Squirrel	Steve Gunn	11
Square and Square Alike	Kez Ward	11
Ceiling Glass of Penrhyn Castle	Chenxi Ni	10
Glacial Flows	Chris Andrews	10
Lightbeams and Stars	David Jones	10
The Escape Route	Chris Andrews	10
Trepidation	Steve Beckett	10
Aquavale Sculpture	Edward Stout	9
Architectural Arches	Kez Ward	9
Devil's Tears	Chenxi Ni	9
Siamang Gibbon	Amanda Hawes	9
Spiroglass	Kez Ward	9
	Total	153

Kidlington

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Bath Time	Ric Gillams	12	
Hungry	Linda Webb	12	
Bunnies	Julie Noble	11	
Ice Crystals	Sherlaine McKechnie	11	
Sea Fret Over Lindisfarne	Joy Rawlins	11	
Desert Tree	Ric Gillams	10	
Spiral Staircase at Sunset	Peter Greenway	10	
Bearer of Bad News	Sherlaine McKechnie	9	
Budle Bay at Sunset	Joy Rawlins	9	
Greetings Interloper	Mike Conley	9	
Left Behind	Kim Beson	9	
Life in Colour	Sherlaine McKechnie	9	
Modern Architecture	Linda Webb	9	
Sunset Morecambe	Terry Pollard	9	
Walking Through the Cellarium	Joy Rawlins	9	
	Total	149	

Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
44 LEADS ON TRACK	Terry Godber	13	
CUP AND SAUCER	David Bolam	12	
DESIGN ICON	Roger Gage	12	
OCTOPUSSY	Sally Kitchingman	11	
PEEKABOO	Sandra Eve	11	
EARLY BREAKFAST	Terry Godber	10	
REFLECTING POOL	Carol Curd	10	
THE OTHER DAY AT THE SALON	Wendy Taylor	10	
TWO STICKS	Mike Kitchingman	10	
ADRIFT ON THE GRAND UNION	Patrick Linford	9	
AT THE HEART OF THE BUILDING	Martin Wood	9	
COAST DEFENCE	Val Bolam	9	
FIELDS OF GOLD	Carol Curd	9	
KEEP CLEAR	Tim Gould	9	
Rock Pool	Wendy Taylor	9	
	Total	153	

Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Horse with ruffled mane	Jonathan Bowker	13	
Competing Cyclist	Jonathan Bowker	12	
Pink	Angela Morgan	12	
Verstappen and Hamilton Silverstone			
2021	Mark Russell	12	
Beach reflections	Richard Ellis	11	
Determination	Angela Morgan	11	
Female Banded Demoiselle	Mark Russell	11	
One man and his dog	Jonathan Bowker	11	
Rugby in the rain	Paul Morgan	11	
The End of the Day	Steph Braid	11	
Yes you may take my picture!	Eleonora Gilbert	11	
Floating	Steph Braid	10	
He kicked he fell he scored	Paul Morgan	10	
Longstone Lighthouse - Farne Islands	John Moon	10	
Zig Zag	Richard Ellis	10	
	Total	166	

Marlow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
FOX	LOUISE DONOVAN	13	
CAUGHT IN THE HEADLIGHTS	JON PERRY	12	
GREY HERON	LOUISE DONOVAN	12	
INCOMING GREENFINCH	LOUISE DONOVAN	12	
STAG IN BRACKEN	DICK FIELDING	12	
ARMADILLO IN THE LETTUCE PATCH	SARAH COOPER	11	
BASH CRASH FALL	ROWENA WOLTON	11	
MISTLETOE AND OAK	ROBIN DODD	11	
AWAITING EXECUTION	ROWENA WOLTON	10	
BLUE HOUR CALM	JON PERRY	10	
DELICATE	ROWENA WOLTON	10	
SUMMER DAWN	ROBIN DODD	10	
CHINESE LANTERN FESTIVAL	ERIC MEEK	9	
FUN ON THE CHRISTMAS BUS	CATHERINE DAY	9	
RAVEN OF ARRAN	ROBIN DODD	9	
	Total	161	

Milton Keynes City

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
A Stormy Corbiere	Keith Millard	13	Judge's Award
Axe Maiden	Colin Mill	13	
Barn Owl with Prey	Neil Schofield	12	
Castle Stalker	Simon Raynor	12	
MudFlats at Snettisham	Simon Raynor	12	
Silverback	Keith Millard	12	
Battlecry	Jamie White	11	
Dana the Sumatran Orangutan	Alison Millard	11	
Insomnia	Keith Millard	11	
Kestrel Feeding	Linda Sutton	11	
Red Roof and Running Water	Colin Mill	11	
Llyn Padarn	Jamie White	10	
Serviceman	Jamie White	10	
Eleven - Eleven and a Half	Simon Raynor	9	
Rifleman	Colin Mill	9	
	Total	167	

Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Fun at the Seaside	Dave Belcher	13	Judge's Award
Getting Wet	Dave Atkinson	13	
Lion Portrait	Helen Webb	13	
Egret	Keith Worthington	12	
Finding a Host	Dave Atkinson	12	
Lion Pride	Helen Webb	12	
Point to Point Lockinge	Dave Belcher	12	
Scarface	Keith Worthington	12	
Taking Flight	William Hall	12	
Wild Otter	Helen Webb	12	
Casting the Net	Dave McKay	11	
Puffin with Catch	Dave Belcher	11	
Sanderling	Greet Blom	11	
Two Cosmos	lan Bray	11	
Down in the Thistles	Peter Warrington	9	
	Total	176	

Park Street

Title	Photographer	Score Award
Flamenco Fantasy	John Jennings	13
Liverpool Reflection	Chris Gilbert	12
Winter is all it's cracked up to be	Jeremy Fraser-Mitchell	12
Lone Duck	Chris Gilbert	11
Long Eared Owl	Jacqui Taylor	11
Romance in Paris	Assaf Frank	11
What did you say	Terry Day	11
Disconnected Heads	David Butler	10
Late night meal	Miranda Steward	10
A fountain of pencils	Norman Marshall	9
Bubble Power	Leon Flack	9
Chiffon chroma	Sue Hipperson	9
Jag	Sue Anderson	9
Lonely in Lyme Regis	Dave Hipperson	9
Reflection	Dave Gowlett	9
	Total	155

Watford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Peddling Pain	Neetha Atukorale	13	
Cuckoo Launching	Martin Patten	12	
Hanging in the Balance	Michelle Cirkel	12	
Jump	Terri Adcock	12	
Kettle Bell Swing	Elaine Rushton	12	
Mesmerising	Lloyd Moore	12	
Parent Feeding Juvenile	Terri Adcock	12	
Pure Determination	Caroline Mockett	12	
The Boxer	Lloyd Moore	12	
The Long Descent	Patrick Seehanach	12	
Training Day	Elaine Rushton	12	
Mating Dragonflies	Simon Peters	11	
Fox on the Prowl	Chris Smyth	10	
Her Clothes Spread Wide	Elaine Rushton	10	
The Dog Still Needs Walking	Lloyd Moore	10	
	Total	174	

Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Large Red Damsel Fly	Bob Collis	14	2nd
Scottish Wildcat	Tony King	13	
King Penguins on the Look Out	Julie Wright	12	
Spinnakers on the Solent	Roger McCallum	12	
Twilight Surfer	Mary Nash	12	
Where Have You Been	Susi Dillon	12	
Apple Green	Bob Collis	11	
Crested Tit in the Cairngorms	Julie Wright	11	
Food for the Chicks	Nigel Hoult	11	
Pedestrian Tunnel	Keith Stoneman	11	
Please Don't Ignore Us	Keith Stoneman	11	
Beggar's Belief	Bob Collis	10	
Life Begins	Susi Dillon	9	
Poppy field	Mary Nash	9	
Watching the Planes	Mary Nash	9	
	Total	167	